
NSEA BE Points League (to end August 2019)

Competitors highlighted in yellow go ahead and enter the NSEA Champs class
Final results will be published at the end of September

BE 80 Points 6,5,4,3,2,1,1,1,1,1 DC = 1  in addition to any placing

Horse School RESULTS

MarchAprilMay June JulyAugusSept Total
Bayview Prince Barnard Castle 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
Put the Kettle On Gosfield 4 8 0 1 0 0 13
Miss Stella Artois Gosfield 2 1 0 2 0 0 5
Hollyhatch Highflyer Hampshire Colliegiate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pentwyn JR Sexey's School, Bruton 2 4 0 0 0 0 6
Bailey XV Barnard Castle  /  / 7 0 0 0 7
Free Jump Barnard Castle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Liscannor Prince Fakenham Academy 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
Easily Vivendia Kent College, Pembury 0 0 13 0 0 0 13
Juba Mayfield   /  /  /  /  /  / 0
Direct Region Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Silver Star Boy Mayfield   /  /  /  / 0 0 0
Derrymore Duncans DesiMayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shanbo Kates Grey Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gigman Lockie Leonard Harrogate Grammar 0 0 3 4 6 1 14
Beach Rua Harrogate Grammar 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
Silverspring Florence Westonbirt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KS Jazz Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mighty Moss Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeronimos Conquest Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
Dixie II Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Little Dream Lady Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Machno Ceinwen Lady Manners School 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Hotshots Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mr Picasso Ampleforth College  /  /  /  /  /  / 0
Longstone Royal MessiahPriorsfield  / 2 0 0 7 0 9
Morning Star V Kent College, Canterbury  /  /  /  /  /  / 0
Clintons Town Windy Oxford High School  / 2 0 0 0 0 2
Ardagh Msillio Kelso High School  / 0 0 2 0 0 2
Floyd IV Windelsham House  / 4 7 0 1 0 12
Carnsdale Ghostbuster Lady Manners School  /  / 7 0 0 0 7
Blackwoodland Jester Outwood Academy Ripon  /  /  / 0 0 0 0
Olevenoa University College School  /  /  / 0 0 0 0



Showtime Longford Lad University College School  /  /  /  / 0 1 1
Hollycreek Sir Clinton Queen Elizabeth 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
Stormy Day Clifton College  /  /  /  /  / 0 0

Horse School

MarchAprilMay June JulyAugusSept Total
Carra Lad Colchester County High for Girls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Liskillen Prince Colchester County High for Girls 3 0 0 1 0 0 4
NPS Glimmer Ringwood School 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
Burnlea Colleen Bui Barnard Castle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bayview Prince Barnard Castle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Uncle Desmond Abbots Hill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Birchhills Speed Bonnie BThe Piggott School 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Put the Kettle On Gosfield 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
Miss Stella Artois Gosfield 0 0 1 1 0 1 3
Hollyhatch Highflyer Hampshire Colliegiate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Satin Dream Akeley Wood School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Killeen Oisin New Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Desperado St Catherine's Bramley 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Springfield Bobby Cranleigh School 1 0 0 5 0 0 6
Galteemor Sunshine Cranleigh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Great Guy Malvern College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pentwyn JR Sexey's School, Bruton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cooliney Star Barnard Castle 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
Bailey XV Barnard Castle  /  /  / 0 0 0 0
Free Jump Barnard Castle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dissington View Dauntsey's 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
Bellegrove Benvolio Dodderhill  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calzini Dodderhill 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Bobbys Dee Dodderhill 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
Hisina Okehampton College 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Easily Vivendia Kent College, Pembury 0 0 0 8 3 0 11
Millpark Houdini Kent College, Pembury 4 0 6 0 0 0 10
Juba Mayfield   / 6  /  /  /  / 6
Direct Region Mayfield  2 7 1 2 1 0 13
Tobermory XI Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Silver Star Boy Mayfield   /  /  /  / 0 0 0
Derrymore Duncans DesiMayfield  0 6 0 0 0 0 6
Shanbo Kates Grey Mayfield  1 1 0 0 0 0 2
Glenayre Bay Surf Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tazstar Mayfield  0 0 1 0 0 0 1



Ardlea Milly Bede's 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guess Wot Homewood School & 6th Form 8 5 0 0 0 0 13
The Real Machine Homewood School & 6th Form  / 0 1 0 0 0 1
Knockenpower Rebel Benenden 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Taurmore Buster Sutton Valence 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
Maxi Minnion St John The Baptist 0 5 0 0 5 0 10
CQS Bassanio St John The Baptist  /  /  /  / 0 1 1
Prince of Donard Brentwood 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Mockleshill Man Brentwood 1 3 0 1 0 0 5
Coldplay III Langley School  /  / 0 0 0 0 0
Midnight Charmer The Cotswold School  /  /  / 0 0 4 4
Sonnet to Shannon Saint Francis Xavier 5 15 7 0 0 0 27
Beach Rua Harrogate Grammar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nantllcsg Islwyn Harrogate Grammar 1 0 2 0 0 0 3
Shadow Boy Westonbirt 0 1 0 2 0 0 3
Lady Isobel Westonbirt  /  /  /  /  /  / 0
Kilkern Lux St Mary's Ascot 0 11 0 0 0 7 18
Arrowmands Diamond Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KS Jazz Sedbergh School 0 6 4 0 0 0 10
Mighty Moss Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeronimos Conquest Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Look Out Finn McCool Ashford School 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Cynheidrefawr Dylan Woodbridge 2 0 0 8 0 0 10
Dixie II Lady Manners School 0 3 0 0 0 1 4
Little Dream Lady Lady Manners School 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Monbeg Ebony Lady Manners School 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Grandioos Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Machno Ceinwen Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hotshots Lady Manners School 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
Bluey Lady Manners School 5 1 0 0 0 0 6
Angelo Dargento Park House School 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
Miss Spiritus Benenden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
It's Minster Doubt Farlington 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Niveus Andante St Mary's Ascot  / 0 0 1 6 0 7
Newlands Sando Hit Ampleforth College  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cearney Ampleforth College  / 0 7 1 0 0 8
Mr Picasso Ampleforth College  / 4  /  /  /  / 4
Jigsaw VII Priorsfield  / 2 0 0 0 0 2
Longstone Royal MessiahPriorsfield  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morning Star V Kent College, Canterbury  /  /  /  /  /  / 0
Ashdale Skys The Limit Scarborough College  / 7 6 0 0 0 13
Clintons Town Windy Oxford High School  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Just Paddington Woodbridge  / 1 0 0 0 0 1



Ardagh Msillio Kelso High School  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Country Rioca The Ecclesbourne School  /  / 13 12 0 0 25
Carnsdale Ghostbuster Lady Manners School  /  / 0 0 0 0 0
Blackwoodland Jester Outwood Academy Ripon  /  /  / 0 0 0 0
Welshpool Lad Lady Hawkins  /  /  / 4 0 1 5

 /  /  / 0

BE 100 BE 100/105  

Horse School ESULTS

MarchAprilMay June JulyAugusSept Total
Carra Lad Colchester County High for Girls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Liskillen Prince Colchester County High for Girls 8 4 0 2 0 0 14
It's Himself the Elf II Colchester County High for Girls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NPS Glimmer Ringwood School 0 8 8 2 2 4 24
Burnlea Colleen Bui Barnard Castle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Uncle Desmond Abbots Hill 6 6 0 0 0 2 14
Sile Na Gig Abbots Hill 0 14 2 0 0 0 16
Holiday Chase Abbots Hill 42 0 0 0 0 0 42
Birchhills Speed Bonnie BThe Piggott School 0 2 0 4 0 0 6
Clonshire Kestrel Scarborough College 2 5 2 0 0 0 9
Catch the Beever Akeley Wood School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Satin Dream Akeley Wood School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caoran Beg Hero St Catherine's Bramley 16 4 4 10 0 10 44
Casimiro Cranleigh School 3 1 0 0 0 0 4
Killeen Oisin New Hall 4 0 0 8 0 0 12
Greenvale Altered ImageSt Edwards, Oxford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hardy III Hurtwood House 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Star Buckswood School 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
Nortons Glen Sidcot School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garthfach Partytime Sidcot School 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Bobnamara Sidcot School 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
Desperado St Catherine's Bramley 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
Belville Cabra Prior's Field School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Galteemor Sunshine Cranleigh School 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
Larkins Jazz Malvern College 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
Great Guy Malvern College 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
Cooliney Star Barnard Castle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
True Courage Dauntsey's 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
Bellegrove Benvolio Dodderhill  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calzini Dodderhill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stracathro Steadfast KnigNotre Dame High School 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
Call Me Kev King's Ely 2 0 0 0 0 0 2



Newmarket Adventure Spalding High School 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
Blue Blaze Cheltenham College 10 10 6 2 0 14 42
TJ Blousey Brown Cheltenham College 4 2 0 0 0 0 6
Lydican Star Mayfield  2 13 2 0 6 0 23
Sannanvalley Classic Mayfield  2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Foxdon Half Pint Mayfield  12 10 8 14 2 14 60
Boleybawn Rose Mayfield  0 3 0 0 0 0 3
Rebels Skytime Mayfield  2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Zalinero Mayfield  12 0 0 0 0 14 26
Juba Mayfield   /  /  /  /  /  / 0
Direct Region Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tobermory XI Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Silver Star Boy Mayfield   /  /  /  / 0 0 0
Derrymore Duncans DesiMayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shanbo Kates Grey Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Glenayre Bay Surf Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ardlea Milly Bede's 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guess Wot Homewood School & 6th Form 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
The Real Machine Homewood School & 6th Form  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cooley Master Cranleigh School 0 10 0 0 12 0 22
Mr Me Me Reigate College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodlands Be Exquisite Reigate College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fairy Wand Reigate College 6 2 0 0 0 0 8
Knockenpower Rebel Benenden 0 12 0 14 0 0 26
Miss Maybell Wakefield Girls High School 4 12 4 0 4 0 24
Sally Bog Lisa Lu Reigate College  /  /  / 2 0 0 2
Slievefinn Charlie II St Catherine's Bramley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Galileo 7 Cotswold School 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
Abece D Aur Cotswold School 0 0 2 0 2 0 4
Taurmore Buster Sutton Valence 0 4 0 2 16 14 36
Maxi Minnion St John The Baptist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CQS Bassanio St John The Baptist  /  /  /  / 0 0 0
Zoook Brentwood 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
Prince of Donard Brentwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mockleshill Man Brentwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bureside Sunrise Langley School 10 0 0 4 0 0 14
Coldplay III Langley School  /  / 0 12 2 0 14
Avalon IV Langley School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Freddy X Langley School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Killacoran Blue Dunottar 12 14 0 0 16 12 54
Midnight Charmer The Cotswold School  /  /  / 0 0 0 0
Nantllcsg Islwyn Harrogate Grammar 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
Ballingowan Serenity St Swithun's, Winchester 2 6 6 8 0 16 38



Special Brew II St Swithun's, Winchester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Courvoisier Cranleigh School 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
Funny Boy Fortuna Cranleigh School 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Shadow Boy Westonbirt 0 0 2 0 8 0 10
Wilderwood Storm Westonbirt 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Little George Westonbirt 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
Lady Isobel Westonbirt  /  /  /  /  /  / 0
Roswat Sparrow St Mary's Ascot 10 0 0 14 0 0 24
Carnsdale Sunnyside St Mary's Ascot 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
Kilkern Lux St Mary's Ascot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arrowmands Diamond Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
KS Jazz Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cynheidrefawr Dylan Woodbridge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dixie II Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Little Dream Lady Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monbeg Ebony Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grandioos Lady Manners School 0 2 4 18 0 0 24
Wychenlea Artful Dodge Lady Manners School 0 2 2 0 0 10 14
Bluey Lady Manners School 0 0 2 12 0 0 14
Ardagh Airborne Kelso High School 0 0 4 2 0 0 6
Ringwood Dalto Kelso High School 0 0 4 16 0 2 22
Ballingowan Flash Kelso High School 0 0 4 12 0 2 18
Ardagh Bobby Kelso High School 0 0 6 2 0 2 10
Angelo Dargento Park House School 0 0 2 2 3 0 7
Miss Spiritus Benenden 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
Master J Stowe School 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
It's Minster Doubt Farlington 0 6 0 0 0 2 8
Equitrek Atom Ampleforth College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Newlands Sando Hit Ampleforth College 0 2 5 6 0 0 13
Be My Romeo Ampleforth College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cearney Ampleforth College  / 4 0 0 2 0 6
Spot on Harrison Lady Manners School  / 14 0 0 0 4 18
Jigsaw VII Priorsfield  / 0 0 2 0 0 2
Ashdale Skys The Limit Scarborough College  / 0 0 0 12 0 12
Millpark Houdini Kent College, Pembury  / 0 0 10 0 2 12
Vardigo Prior's Field, Surrey 14 28 0 0 0 0 42
Just Paddington Woodbridge  / 0 0 16 10 0 26
Cairnview Corry Kelso High School  / 0 4 24 0 0 28
Tale of Two Shivers Durham School  / 12 6 16 4 0 38
Country Rioca The Ecclesbourne School  /  / 0 0 0 0 0
Blake Lively The Ecclesbourne School  /  / 14 2 2 4 22
Ensemble Malvern St James  /  /  / 0 0 0 0



BE Novice (classes also included: CIC*, CCI*, IN,  PT, BCP, PON, J
Horse School RESULTS

MarchAprilMay June JulyAugusSept Total
It's Himself the Elf II Colchester County High for Girls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Uncle Desmond Abbots Hill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sile Na Gig Abbots Hill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holiday Chase (Baxter) Abbots Hill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Catch the Beever Akeley Wood School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wiseguy Akeley Wood School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Casimiro Cranleigh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greenvale Altered ImageSt Edwards, Oxford 1 4 0 0 0 0 5
Hardy III Hurtwood House 0 1 0 0 1 0 2
Star Buckswood School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nortons Glen Sidcot School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garthfach Partytime Sidcot School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bobnamara Sidcot School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Belville Cabra Prior's Field School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Larkins Jazz Malvern College 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Great Guy Malvern College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
My Knockillaree ConquistAbbey Gate College 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
Boy IV Barton Court Grammar, Canterb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
True Courage Dauntsey's 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stracathro Steadfast KnigNotre Dame High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Call Me Kev King's Ely 2 1 0 0 2 0 5
Newmarket Adventure Spalding High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TJ Blousey Brown Cheltenham College 0 1 1 1 0 1 4
Tir Na Nog Shadow Mayfield  2 0 0 0 2 1 5
Arkansas Gold Mayfield  1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Lydican Star Mayfield  0 0 1 0 0 2 3
Sannanvalley Classic Mayfield  0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Foxdon Half Pint Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boleybawn Rose Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebels Skytime Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zalinero Mayfield  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jolly Jumper P Mayfield  0 0 1 1 0 0 2
Cooley Master Cranleigh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mr Me Me Reigate College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodlands Be Exquisite Reigate College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jitter Bug Boogie Reigate College 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Miss Maybell Wakefield Girls High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sally Bog Lisa Lu Reigate College  /  /  / 0 0 0 0
Slievefinn Charlie II St Catherine's Bramley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Galileo 7 Cotswold School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Mrs Browns Boy Brentwood 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zoook Brentwood 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Bureside Sunrise Langley School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Coldplay III Langley School  /  / 0 0 0 0 0
Freddy X Langley School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Killacoran Blue Dunottar 1 5 0 0 0 0 6
Karinella Ruby St Johns Academy 0 1 4 6 1 5 17
Special Brew II St Swithun's, Winchester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Courvoisier Cranleigh School 6 0 0 6 3 0 15
Funny Boy Fortuna Cranleigh School 0 0 11 0 5 0 16
Wilderwood Storm Westonbirt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Couraguneen Jennie Westonbirt 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
Roswat Sparrow St Mary's Ascot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carnsdale Sunnyside St Mary's Ascot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arrowmands Diamond Sedbergh School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grandioos Lady Manners School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Master J Stowe School 0 2 1 0 3 0 6
Strike a Pose Godolphin 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
Equitrek Atom Ampleforth College 0 2 0 0 2 3 7
Newlands Sando Hit Ampleforth College 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
Spot on Harrison Lady Manners School  / 0 0 0 0 2 2
Just Paddington Woodbridge  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cairnview Corry Kelso High School  / 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blake Lively The Ecclesbourne School  /  / 0 0 0 0 0
Ensemble Malvern St James  /  /  / 0 0 0 0
Happiness DHI Hurtwood House  /  /  /  / 0 2 2

 /  /  /
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